
27 Churinga Avenue, Mitcham 3132  
Phone:  9874 6381 

www.rangeview.vic.edu.au   
rangeview.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au      

{ŎƘƻƻƭ ¢ƻǳǊǎ 
¢ŀƪŜ ŀ {ŎƘƻƻƭ ¢ƻǳǊ ǿƛǘƘ ǘƘŜ tǊƛƴŎƛǇŀƭΣ aǊǎ [ƛȊ .ŀǊǊΦ       
tƭŜŀǎŜ ǊƛƴƎ ǘƘŜ ƻŶŎŜ ƻƴ футп соум ǘƻ ōƻƻƪΦ 
Tuesday, 17th April 9.15am 
Thursday, 26th April 9.15am 
Tuesday, 1st May 9.15am 
Tuesday, 15th May 9.15am 
Tuesday, 22nd May 9:15am ²ƘƻƭŜ {ŎƘƻƻƭ hǇŜƴ ŦƻǊ 9ŘǳŎŀǝƻƴ ²ŜŜƪ-{ŎƘƻƻƭ 

¢ƻǳǊ ŀǘ фΦмрŀƳ ŦǊƻƳ ǘƘŜ ƎŜƴŜǊŀƭ ƻŶŎŜΦ 
Thursday, 31st May 9:15am 
Thursday, 7th June  9:15am 
Tuesday, 12th June 9:15am 
Thursday 21st June 9:15am 
¢ŜǊƳ мΣ нлму 
/ƭŀǎǎǊƻƻƳ IŜƭǇŜǊǎ {Ŝǎǎƛƻƴ 
Thursday, 15th March 2:15pm—оΥмрpm 

¢ŜǊƳ нΣ нлму 
Foundation Information Night - Thurs, 10th May 7pm-8.30pm 
(Child care and supper provided, please call office to book) 

9ŘǳŎŀǝƻƴ ²ŜŜƪ - ²ƘƻƭŜ {ŎƘƻƻƭ hǇŜƴ {Ŝǎǎƛƻƴǎ 
Tuesday, 22nd May 9:15am-11:00am (Tour with Mrs Liz Barr 
commencing at 9:15am) 
Thursday, 24th May - 6pm - 7.30pm (open classes)   

¢ŜǊƳ пΣ нлму 
!ŎǝǾƛǘȅ {Ŝǎǎƛƻƴǎ ŦƻǊ tǊŜ-{ŎƘƻƻƭŜǊǎ  
(held in current Foundation rooms) 
Thursday, 11th October - 11:45am - 12:45pm  
Thursday, 8th November - 2.15pm - 3.15pm 

 

Cƛƴŀƭ CƻǳƴŘŀǝƻƴ LƴŦƻǊƳŀǝƻƴ bƛƎƘǘ  
Thursday, 22nd November 7:00pm - 8:30pm  

 

Cƛƴŀƭ ¢Ǌŀƴǎƛǝƻƴ 5ŀȅ ŦƻǊ tǊŜ-{ŎƘƻƻƭŜǊǎ 
Tuesday, 11th December 9:15am - 10:45am  

 

wŀƴƎŜǾƛŜǿ /ŀǊƻƭǎ bƛƎƘǘ  

Wednesday, 5th of December  

Important Dates 

¢ŜǊƳ оΣ нлму 
!ŎǝǾƛǘȅ {Ŝǎǎƛƻƴǎ ŦƻǊ tǊŜ-{ŎƘƻƻƭŜǊǎ  
Wednesday, 8th August - 11:45am -12:45pm (to be held in       
current Foundation room 

Tuesday,  28th August- 11:45am - 12:45pm (session with the 
Specialist Teachers - meet in the school hall) 

tƭŜŀǎŜ ǊƛƴƎ ǘƘŜ ƻŶŎŜ ƻƴ футп соум ǘƻ ōƻƻƪ ƛƴǘƻ 
ŀƴȅ ƻŦ ǘƘŜ {ŎƘƻƻƭ ¢ƻǳǊǎΣ LƴŦƻǊƳŀǝƻƴ 9ǾŜƴƛƴƎǎΣ  
!ŎǝǾƛǘȅ ǎŜǎǎƛƻƴǎ ƻǊ /ƭŀǎǎǊƻƻƳ IŜƭǇŜǊǎ ǎŜǎǎƛƻƴǎΦ 


